Vo

MO HEALTHNET MANAGED CARE

QUALITY ASSESSMENT & IMPROVEMENT ADVISORY GROUP

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-1:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-2:00

April 28, 2011
TENTATIVE AGENDA
Jefferson Building
205 Jefferson Street

10t Floor, Conference Room B

Jefferson City, MO 65101

Welcome/Introductions/Minutes
QA&Il January 27, 2011*

Prenatal Data Availability

Update on Managed Care vs FFS
Trends Data HEDIS Report*

Dental PIP Update*

Member Incentive Work Group Update*
BREAK

MHD Director Update

Behavioral Health (BH)
Case Management (CM) - Enhanced Focus *

Overview-Why We Are Where We Are
MHD Contract Requirements —CM vs UR
BH Case Presentation

DMH Available Services

Next Steps/Discussion

LUNCH

Dr. Liz Peterson

Craig Ward

Wayne Schramm

Dale Pfaff

Susan Wood

Dr. lan McCaslin

Dr. lan McCaslin

Lisa Clements

Dr. Laine Young-Walker
Dr. Joe Parks

QA&I Advisory Group



2:00-2:15 HCUSA NICU Program-Best Practice
2:15-2:25 Legal Services Quarterly Report
2:35-2:45 EQRO 2010 Review

Task Force
2:45 — 3:00 Tracking Log™*

Open Public Comment
Questions/Adjourn

*Handout

Next Meeting Scheduled for July 28, 2011
Department of Health and Senior Services
930 Wildwood

Wild Pine Room A and B

Jefferson City, MO

Tasha Smith
Legal Services Rep

Dr. Liz Peterson

Dr. Liz Peterson



