

MO HEALTHNET MANAGED CARE QUALITY ASSESSMENT & IMPROVEMENT ADVISORY GROUP

April 28, 2011
TENTATIVE AGENDA
Jefferson Building
205 Jefferson Street
10th Floor, Conference Room B
Jefferson City, MO 65101

10:00-10:05	Welcome/Introductions/Minutes QA&I January 27, 2011*	Dr. Liz Peterson
10:05-10:15	Prenatal Data Availability	Craig Ward
10:15-10:25	Update on Managed Care vs FFS Trends Data HEDIS Report*	Wayne Schramm
10:25-10:35	Dental PIP Update*	Dale Pfaff
10: 35-10: 45	Member Incentive Work Group Update*	Susan Wood
10:45-11:00	BREAK	
11:00-11:15	MHD Director Update	Dr. Ian McCaslin
11:15-1:15	Behavioral Health (BH) Case Management (CM) - Enhanced Focus *	
11:15-12:15	Overview-Why We Are Where We Are	Dr. Ian McCaslin
	MHD Contract Requirements –CM vs UR	Lisa Clements
12:15-12:45	BH Case Presentation	Dr. Laine Young-Walker
12:45-1:15	DMH Available Services	Dr. Joe Parks
	Next Steps/Discussion	QA&I Advisory Group
1:15-2:00	LUNCH	

2:00-2:15	HCUSA NICU Program-Best Practice	Tasha Smith
2:15-2:25	Legal Services Quarterly Report	Legal Services Rep
2:35-2:45	EQRO 2010 Review Task Force	Dr. Liz Peterson
2:45 – 3:00	Tracking Log* Open Public Comment Questions/Adjourn	Dr. Liz Peterson

*Handout

Next Meeting Scheduled for July 28, 2011 Department of Health and Senior Services 930 Wildwood Wild Pine Room A and B Jefferson City, MO